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Międzynarodowy Miting Pływacki-Dni Morza'14
Szczecin, 20- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 30 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2014-06-22 - 9:19 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 MKP Szczecin 34.65 615 A
2. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 36.22 539 A
3. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 36.34 533 A
4. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 36.43 529 A
5. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 37.97 468 A
6. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 38.21 459 A
7. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 38.82 437 A
8. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Słupsk 39.11 428 A
9. OBERLADER Ellen 97 SSG Heidenheim 39.43 417 R

10. KÖNIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 40.23 393 A
11. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 40.46 386 A
12. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra 00 Aquarius Słupsk 41.24 365 A
13. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Słupsk 42.15 342 A
14. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 42.80 326 A
15. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 42.90 324 R
16. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 43.01 322 R
17. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 Wodnik Police 43.29 315 A
18. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 43.71 306
19. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 43.94 301 A
20. KAŁDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 44.00 300 A
21. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01 Marlin Gryfino 46.44 255
22. DREWNIAK Katarzyna 00 Neptun Stargard 49.92 205

15 - 16 lat

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 36.43 529 A
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 38.21 459 A
3. KÖNIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 40.23 393 A
4. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 Wodnik Police 43.29 315 A

13 - 14 lat

1. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 36.22 539 A
2. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 36.34 533 A
3. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 37.97 468 A
4. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 38.82 437 A
5. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Słupsk 39.11 428 A
6. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 40.46 386 A
7. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra 00 Aquarius Słupsk 41.24 365 A
8. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Słupsk 42.15 342 A
9. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 42.90 324 R

10. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 43.01 322 R
11. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 43.71 306
12. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01 Marlin Gryfino 46.44 255
13. DREWNIAK Katarzyna 00 Neptun Stargard 49.92 205

11 - 12 lat

1. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 42.80 326 A
2. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 43.94 301 A
3. KAŁDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 44.00 300 A


